
Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

1 Gréber Alexis Galarneau 242 968 300 293 233 250 1076 1

2 Anik Tyler Stephens 154 616 217 261 275 206 959

3 Anik Charles-Antoine Gosselin 198 792 201 214 267 233 915 2

4 Gréber Lukas Leblanc 221 884 234 298 172 203 907 3

5 Gréber Antoine Nadeau 202 808 258 216 208 199 881

6 Anik Brendan Mendonca-Vieira 178 712 253 194 185 181 813

7 Anik Zachary Pagé 175 700 240 217 178 169 804

8 Paris Nathaniel Lévesque 183 732 149 199 155 157 660

9 Gréber Sébastien Arvisais 134 536 125 118 118 100 461

1 Gréber Kaena Desjardins 173 692 286 235 149 227 897 1

2 Gréber Rebecca Smygwaty 191 764 247 160 294 189 890

3 Paris Anabelle Paul 224 896 259 191 177 236 863 2

4 Anik Janyka Vaudrin 175 700 169 145 304 193 811 3

5 Gréber Gwen Clément 196 784 201 222 174 178 775

6 Gréber Emma Squires 162 648 246 233 127 157 763

7 Masson Camille Filion 171 684 169 204 146 185 704

Classique Paul Godmaire

SDQ NOM Moy. Pos.

TOTAL NET

Tot.

SDQ Gréber - 21 novembre 2021

+ou-
Parties

GARÇONS

FILLES

2021-11-22



Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

Classique Paul Godmaire

SDQ NOM Moy. Pos.Tot.

SDQ Gréber - 21 novembre 2021

+ou-
Parties

1 Gréber Alexis Galarneau 242 968 300 293 233 250 1076 108

2 Anik Tyler Stephens 154 616 217 261 275 206 959 343 1

3 Anik Charles-Antoine Gosselin 198 792 201 214 267 233 915 123

4 Gréber Lukas Leblanc 221 884 234 298 172 203 907 23

5 Gréber Antoine Nadeau 202 808 258 216 208 199 881 73

6 Anik Brendan Mendonca-Vieira 178 712 253 194 185 181 813 101 3

7 Anik Zachary Pagé 175 700 240 217 178 169 804 104 2

8 Paris Nathaniel Lévesque 183 732 149 199 155 157 660 -72

9 Gréber Sébastien Arvisais 134 536 125 118 118 100 461 -75

1 Gréber Kaena Desjardins 173 692 286 235 149 227 897 205

2 Gréber Rebecca Smygwaty 191 764 247 160 294 189 890 126 1

3 Paris Anabelle Paul 224 896 259 191 177 236 863 -33

4 Anik Janyka Vaudrin 175 700 169 145 304 193 811 111

5 Gréber Gwen Clément 196 784 201 222 174 178 775 -9

6 Gréber Emma Squires 162 648 246 233 127 157 763 115 2

7 Masson Camille Filion 171 684 169 204 146 185 704 20 3

GARÇONS

FILLES

AU-DESSUS DE LA MOYENNE

2021-11-22


